Dok

2018000135
2018000136
2018000137
2018000138
2018000139
2018000140
2018000141
2018000142
2018000143
2018000144
2018000145
2018000146
2018000147
2018000148
2018000149
2018000150
2018000151
2018000152
2018000153
2018000154
2018000155
2018000156
2018000157
2018000158

Web

sprava 6BJ
likvid. odpadu
likvid.odp
plyn

cd ZP

likvid. odpadu
KD sluzby
¢asopisy
telefon
elektrika
zrazk.voda
KK preprava
elektr.vo

tj elektrika
telefon

keo sluzby
stavebny Urad
¢lenské zmos
materiél vysadba
material vysadba

Vs

0000018120
0002018373
3241801278
7289060722
0002682018
0002018387
0000020183
0018602587
8212118896
7489652956
8880041844
0702180126
7131257653
7489655426
8213119505
0002018036
0002018143
0000311375
0000018017
0000018018

montaz krovu obec.budove 0002018021

sl 7/2018
audit 2017

8801067312
0002018192

montaz krovu obec.budove 0002018020

DatzZ

02.07.2018
04.07.2018
04.07.2018
04.07.2018
04.07.2018
04.07.2018
04.07.2018
10.07.2018
10.07.2018
10.07.2018
10.07.2018
10.07.2018
12.07.2018
12.07.2018
12.07.2018
12.07.2018
20.07.2018
20.07.2018
27.07.2018
30.07.2018
31.07.2018
31.07.2018
31.07.2018
31.07.2018

DatS

12.07.2018
14.07.2018
17.07.2018
16.07.2018
11.07.2018
14.07.2018
20.07.2018
13.07.2018
18.07.2018
18.07.2018
18.07.2018
18.07.2018
20.07.2018
18.07.2018
24.07.2018
17.07.2018
27.07.2018
29.06.2018
03.08.2018
06.08.2018
09.08.2018
06.08.2018
28.07.2018
08.08.2018

Cel

36,00
349,15
2174,38
213,00
10,00
1582,20
1840,00
188,40
88,22
766,44
1300,68
316,81
288,23
7491
70,97
129,00
703,48
1712,00
800,00
2680,00
5540,00
439,70
1600,00
1500,00

Uhr

DatU

36,00 04.07.2018
349,15 09.07.2018
2174,38 09.07.2018
213,00 09.07.2018
10,00 09.07.2018
1582,20 09.07.2018
1840,00 09.07.2018
188,40 02.07.2018
88,22 18.07.2018
766,44 02.08.2018
1300,68 13.07.2018
316,81 13.07.2018
288,23 13.07.2018
74,91 13.07.2018
70,97 24.07.2018
129,00 13.07.2018
703,48 27.07.2018
1712,00 27.07.2018
800,00 27.07.2018
2680,00 31.07.2018
5540,00 31.07.2018
439,70 31.07.2018
1600,00 20.07.2018
1500,00 31.07.2018

Ico

50368354
36693189
36300225
35815256
48291374
36693189
35254041
35730129
35763469
36677281
36550949
36324043
36677281
36677281
35763469
41372093
00310905
00584614
51402734
51402734
37364570
31396674
30887232
37364570

Naz

SluZby Top s.r.o.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
BORINA EKOS,s.r.0.
SPP, as.

Ing. martina Duri$ova
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
Alica MaliSova
VERLAG DASHOFER
Slov.telekomunikacie
ZSE Energia, a.s.

Obc

Tovarniky
Chynorany
Livinské Opatovce
Bratislava

Trenéin
Chynorany
Zabokreky nad Nitrou
Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Bratislava 1

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.: Topol€any

SAD ass.

ZSE Energia, a.s.

ZSE Energia, a.s.
Slov.telekomunikacie
Ing.Augustin Hriadel AHP
Mesto Partizanske
Zdr.miest a obci Slovensk
JT zahrada s.r.o.

JT zahrada s.r.o.

Marian Cabadaj-Drevgat
Up slovensko s.r.o.
Ing.Jozef Adamkovi¢
Marian Cabadaj-Drevgat

Prievidza

Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava

Uhrovec

Partizanske
Bratislava

Ludanice

Ludanice

Zabokreky nad Nitrou
Bratislava

Topol€any
Zabokreky nad Nitrou

Uli

Brezova 328/13
Stara cesta 512
86

Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Inovecka 1140/22
Stara cesta 512

Zelezniciarska 13
Tovéarenska 7
Culenova 6
Tovarnicka 2208
Ciglianska 1
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Tovarenska 7
SNP 58/35

Nam. SNP 212/4
Bezru€ova 9
SNP 324/56

SNP 324/56
Nizfianského 468
Vajnorska 32
Orgovéanové 2565/7
Nizhanského 468

Psc

95501
95633
95632
82511
91101
95633
95852
81499
82495
81647
95501
97136
81647
81647
82495
95641
00958
81109
95611
95611
95852
83103
95501
95852



